Siemens Aktiengesellschaft 147
F
R
A
M
E
4/
ho

Transmitter Tetrode RS 2002 V
Siemens Aktiengesellschaft 149
Accessories       Ordering code
Mounting instruction RöMo14
Mounting instruction RöMo95
Cathode terminal RöKat202 C65055-A805-A61
Cathode connecting strip (4 for each tube) RöKat221 Q81-X1136
Control grid terminal RöGit202a Q81-X952
Screen grid terminal RöGit202b Q81-X953
SW header socket with,
symmetrical cathode blocking RöKpf202KS Q81-X1806
MW header socket without blocking RöKpf202MO Q81-X1805
Socket wrench for tube fuse RöZub10 Q81-X2110
Handle RöZub41V Q81-X2141
Handle RöZub202V Q81-X2156
Tube fuse RöSich4 Q81-X1404
Pull switch for tube fuse RöKt11 Q81-X1311
Boiler RöKüV41 Q81-X1641
Insulating pipe at vapor outlet RöKüV41Zub3 Q81-X1643
Insulating pipe at water inlet RöKüV41Zub4 Q81-X1644
Insulator RöKüV41Zub5K Q81-X1646
Union at water inlet RöKüV41Zub7 Q81-X1647
Gasket at vapor outlet RöKüV41Zub8 Q81-X1648
Water level stabilizer with
control electrodes RöZubV4 Q81-X2105
LL electrolytic target RöEl23 C65055-A667-A23
Gasket ring for boiler RöN9374 C65051-A202-C553
Transmitter Tetrode RS 2002 V
150 Siemens Aktiengesellschaft